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# Time

1 00:32:45
2 00:33:36
3 00:33:48
4 00:35:01
5 00:36:05
6 00:36:23
7 00:36:34
8 00:37:20
9 00:38:02
10 00:38:46
11 00:40:29
12 00:41:03
13 00:41:07
14 00:41:50
15 00:41:58
16 00:41:59
17 00:42:11
18 00:42:16
19 00:42:21
20 00:42:49
21 00:43:22
22 00:43:35
23 00:43:43
24 00:43:48
25 00:44:00
26 00:44:12
27 00:44:58
28 00:45:14
29 00:45:16

THETRISTORE

Scotland
The Perfect Stage

Great Scottish Swim Aquathlon 2018

Individual Event

Loch Lomond, Scotland

Individual Event

split

00:12:30
00:13:44
00:11:07
00:15:17
00:13:50
00:14:11
00:15:11
00:14:15
00:12:28
00:17:09
00:17:29
00:16:27
00:17:58
00:14:58
00:19:58
00:17:07
00:17:24
00:20:23
00:18:33
00:18:47
00:18:07
00:18:40
00:19:30
00:17:11
00:18:09
00:18:43
00:16:58
00:18:50
00:15:37

West 7~
Dunbartonshire
COUNCIL

No

229
55
208
226
53
108
221
104
3162
58
247
106
241
177
235
230
248
191
112
206
123
52
186
225
119
187
111
240
207

WE ARE
MACMILLAN.

CANCER SUPPORT

Name

Sam Burton
Jason Bell

Oscar Macartney
Gordon Clarke
Alistair Rowlands
Chris Collins
Kevin Gemson
Matthew Gallon
Trent Maxwell
Craig Armour
John Gildea
Richard Collins
Emma Green
Kerry Leggatt
Graeme Rae
Claire Pollard
Niall Copeland
Mike Thomson
Derek Mcdonald
Sarah Dent
Karen Mcquarrie
Robin Irving
Kevin Crawford
Joanne Clarke
Roman Gorshkov
Hannah Fowley
Neil Anderson
David Bates
Lewis Dawson

sCLIF

Arnold
LClark
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

THETRISTORE

Scotland
The Perfect Stage

00:45:43
00:45:51
00:45:54
00:46:14
00:46:25
00:46:43
00:46:56
00:47:04
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:21
00:47:29
00:47:38
00:47:41
00:48:15
00:48:26
00:48:29
00:48:32
00:49:00
00:49:03
00:49:04
00:49:39
00:49:42
00:50:05
00:50:12
00:50:17
00:50:44
00:50:54
00:51:01
00:51:23
00:51:37

00:20:21
00:20:37
00:16:28
00:17:24
00:18:42
00:17:52
00:22:26
00:20:45
00:17:11
00:17:23
00:17:23
00:19:24
00:20:18
00:22:15
00:19:07
00:22:10
00:18:39
00:18:30
00:21:54
00:20:11
00:19:28
00:20:22
00:22:03
00:22:54
00:23:25
00:25:28
00:21:49
00:21:48
00:22:03
00:23:04
00:22:59
00:18:57

West 7~
Dunbartonshire
COUNCIL

Great Scottish Swim Aquathlon 2018
Individual Event

188
239
190
238
211

54
228
215
204
151
192
103
153
170
243
179
152
237
158
156
249
162
222
233
219
223
118
203

56
150
138
157

WE ARE
MACMILLAN.

CANCER SUPPORT

Loch Lomond, Scotland

Andrew Kirkhope
Emma Rogerson
Nicholas Mappin
Emma Purdie
Maureen Parker
Anne Mckay
Laura Ritchie
David Quinn
Angie Fisher
Julie Gallagher
Mary Riffkin
Andrew Gallon
Christopher Rodger
Nick Tytek
Mandy Jardine
Gillian Eccles
Stuart Gallagher
Nicolas Stipo
Nicola Davidson
Andrew Turnbull
Vicki Stone

Chris Stuart

Joe Clamp

Ryan Mcneil
Graeme Michie
Lewis Johnson
Katherine Watson
Anne Grant

Erin Cassidy

Carolanne Macdonald

Darren Welton
Jane Williams

sCLIF

Arnold
LClark
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Great Scottish Swim Aquathlon 2018
Individual Event
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62 00:51:57 00:19:58 154 Ailsa Taggart F
63 00:52:05 00:26:50 213 Andy Aitken M
64 00:52:09 00:22:12 250 Elisa Stewart F
65 00:52:16  00:25:43 185 Mark Mcgregor M
66 00:52:45 00:22:54 140 Natasha Wilson F
67 00:52:55 00:22:01 178 Malcolm Sommerville M
68 00:52:56  00:20:23 163 Hayley Barr F
69 00:53:09 00:21:21 245 Madeleine Mchendry F
70 00:53:33  00:21:28 171 Allison Macdonald F
71 00:53:38 00:23:36 3161 Liz Lowe F
72 00:53:47 00:23:07 246 Maria Loy F
73 00:54:29 00:30:08 196 Jake Crabtree M
74 00:55:02 00:22:44 130 Ruth Letham F
75 00:55:05 00:26:02 164 Barbara Walker F
76 00:55:05 00:25:48 131 Joanna Connell F
77 00:55:10 00:24:45 142 Clare lley-christie F
78 00:55:21 00:27:31 126 Graham Lironi M
79 00:55:40 00:25:09 200 Kate Greenwood F
80 00:55:43  00:21:50 113 Sarah Edwards F
81 00:55:54 00:22:52 227 Morag Barr F
82 00:56:44  00:23:40 231 Jennifer Mcalpine F
83 00:56:57 00:17:49 189 Carolyn Dawe F
84 00:57:10 00:26:35 220 Diane Edward F
85 00:57:38 00:30:01 195 Victoria Mckibben F
86 00:57:48 00:27:41 149 Fiona Schofield F
87 00:58:40 00:23:05 236 Jack Pieta M
88 00:59:00 00:27:37 161 Jenny O'donnell F
89 00:59:11  00:30:29 199 Paul Catlow M
90 00:59:37 00:29:02 180 David Barlow M
91 01:00:00 00:25:40 122 Andrea Turnbull F
92 01:00:26  00:23:14 205 Areti Makrygeorgou F
93 01:01:38 00:29:22 224 Robyn Considine F
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Great Scottish Swim Aquathlon 2018
Individual Event

Loch Lomond, Scotland

94 01:02:57 00:26:47 244 Mithil Shah M
95 01:03:11 00:20:11 144 Kathryn Osborne F
96 01:04:15 00:26:48 198 Cata Gallon F
97 01:05:31 00:28:34 216 Heather Anderson F
98 01:06:16  00:30:19 218 Wendy Lawrie F
99 01:06:51 00:30:49 57 Barbara Brown F
100 01:07:28 00:31:29 201 Saralddon F
101 01:07:28 00:31:28 202 Andrew Iddon M
102 01:07:41 00:21:44 114 Jenny Paterson F
103 01:07:54 00:34:53 159 Charlotte Proud F
104 01:08:22 00:30:32 109 Suzanne Anderson F
105 01:08:33 00:26:11 155 Simon Taggart M
106 01:08:55 00:34:08 145 Raymond Elliott M
107 01:08:58 00:34:11 148 Susan Elliott F
108 01:09:03 00:28:22 242 Pam Tipper F
109 01:09:21 00:30:23 128 Kerry Hawthorne F
110 01:11:42 00:35:45 124 Rebekah Smith F
111 01:11:43 00:35:43 125 Sophie Smith F
112 01:12:59 00:32:04 212 Thomas Connolly M
113 01:14:50 00:26:54 183 Cheryl Taylor F
114 01:17:13 00:39:04 182 Abigail Newton F
115 01:18:37 00:34:58 136 Daniel Bloch M
116 01:21:16  00:30:01 121 Ben Knowles M
117 01:24:39 00:39:36 120 Anne therese Macintyre F
118 01:34:32  00:35:39 133 Heidi Orr F
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